
OPPONENT

*PORT ISABEL

*WILDCAT CLASSIC

*BISHOP

*LADY ANGEL CLASSIC

*LOS FRESNOS

*CCISD’S BAYFRONT BASH

*ZAPATA

*TULOSO-MIDWAY

*HEBBRONVILLE

*HARLINGEN

*SAN BENITO

**RIO HONDO

**PROGRESO

*SINTON

**SANTA ROSA

**RAYMONDVILLE

**RIO HONDO

**PROGRESO

OPEN

**SANTA ROSA

**RAYMONDVILLE

OPPONENT

*PORT ISABEL

*WILDCAT CLASSIC

*BISHOP

*LADY ANGEL CLASSIC

*LOS FRESNOS

*CCISD’S BAYFRONT BASH

*ZAPATA

*TULOSO-MIDWAY

*HEBBRONVILLE

*HARLINGEN

*SAN BENITO

**RIO HONDO

**PROGRESO

*SINTON

**SANTA ROSA

**RAYMONDVILLE

**RIO HONDO

**PROGRESO

OPEN

**SANTA ROSA

**RAYMONDVILLE

DATE

2.11

2.13-2.15

2.18

2.20-2.22

2.25

2.27-3.1

3.4

3.7

3.8

3.10

3.11

3.18

3.21

3.25

3.28

4.1

4.4

4.8

4.11

4.15

4.17

DATE

2.11

2.13-2.15

2.18

2.20-2.22

2.25

2.27-3.1

3.4

3.7

3.8

3.10

3.11

3.18

3.21

3.25

3.28

4.1

4.4

4.8

4.11

4.15

4.17

SITE

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

SITE

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

TIME

6:00PM

TBA

6:00PM

TBA

6:00PM

TBA

6:00PM

6:00PM

12:00PM

10:00AM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

TIME

6:00PM

TBA

6:00PM

TBA

6:00PM

TBA

6:00PM

6:00PM

12:00PM

10:00AM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

ATHLETIC SECRETARY: VIRGINIA ALVAREZ
ATHLETIC TRAINER:  VICTOR GARZA, LAT
ATHLETIC TRAINER:  FABIAN RIOS,  LAT

HEAD COACH: ALBERT GARZA
ASST.  COACH: LEEANN GARCIA
ASST.  COACH: REBEKAH PEREZ

V A R S I T Y  S O F T B A L LV A R S I T Y  S O F T B A L L

LYF  RDLYF  RD2 02 0 2 52 5
* N O N - D I S T R I C T  |  * * D I S T R I C T  * N O N - D I S T R I C T  |  * * D I S T R I C T  



OPPONENT

*LOS FRESNOS

*PORT ISABEL

*PORT ISABEL

*MONTE ALTO

*HEBBRONVILLE

*MERCEDES

*SAN BENITO

*HARLINGEN

*MERCEDES

*SINTON

**RAYMONDVILLE

**RAYMONDVILLE

*HIDALGO

*SHARYLAND PIONEER

*HIDALGO

**RAYMONDVILLE

OPPONENT

*LOS FRESNOS

*PORT ISABEL

*PORT ISABEL

*MONTE ALTO

*HEBBRONVILLE

*MERCEDES

*SAN BENITO

*HARLINGEN

*MERCEDES

*SINTON

**RAYMONDVILLE

**RAYMONDVILLE

*HIDALGO

*SHARYLAND PIONEER

*HIDALGO

**RAYMONDVILLE

DATE

2.10

2.17

2.24

3.3

3.8

3.10

3.11

3.17

3.22

3.25

3.29

4.1

4.7

4.12

4.14

4.17

DATE

2.10

2.17

2.24

3.3

3.8

3.10

3.11

3.17

3.22

3.25

3.29

4.1

4.7

4.12

4.14

4.17

SITE

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

SITE

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

TIME

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

10:00AM

1:00PM

9:00AM

5:30PM

9:30AM

4:30PM

10:00AM

5:00PM

6:00PM

10:00AM

6:00PM

5:00PM

TIME

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

10:00AM

1:00PM

9:00AM

5:30PM

9:30AM

4:30PM

10:00AM

5:00PM

6:00PM

10:00AM

6:00PM

5:00PM

ATHLETIC SECRETARY: VIRGINIA ALVAREZ
ATHLETIC TRAINER:  VICTOR GARZA, LAT
ATHLETIC TRAINER:  FABIAN RIOS,  LAT

HEAD COACH: ALBERT GARZA
ASST.  COACH: LEEANN GARCIA
ASST.  COACH: REBEKAH PEREZ

J V  S O F T B A L LJ V  S O F T B A L L

LYF  RDLYF  RD2 02 0 2 52 5
* N O N - D I S T R I C T  |  * * D I S T R I C T  * N O N - D I S T R I C T  |  * * D I S T R I C T  


