LYF RIZES VARSITY SOFTBALL

* NON-DISTRICT | * * DISTRICT

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	SITE	<u>TIME</u>
2.11	*PORT ISABEL	HOME	6:00PM
2.13-2.15	*WILDCAT CLASSIC	AWAY	TBA
2.18	*BISHOP	AWAY	6:00PM
2.20-2.22	*LADY ANGEL CLASSIC	AWAY	TBA
2.25	*LOS FRESNOS	HOME	6:00PM
2.27-3.1	*CCISD'S BAYFRONT BASH	AWAY	TBA
3.4	*ZAPATA	HOME	6:00PM
3.7	*TULOSO-MIDWAY	AWAY	6:00PM
3.8	*HEBBRONVILLE	HOME	12:00PM
3.10	*HARLINGEN	HOME	10:00AM
3.11	*SAN BENITO	AWAY	6:00PM
3.18	**RIO HONDO	HOME	6:00PM
3.21	**PROGRESO	AWAY	6:00PM
3.25	*SINTON	AWAY	6:00PM
3.28	**SANTA ROSA	HOME	6:00PM
4.1	**RAYMONDVILLE	AWAY	7:00PM
4.4	**RIO HONDO	AWAY	6:00PM
4.8	**PROGRESO	HOME	6:00PM
4.11	OPEN	HOME	6:00PM
4.15	**SANTA ROSA	AWAY	6:00PM
4.17	**RAYMONDVILLE	HOME	7:00PM

SUPERINTENDENT: DR. MICHELLE C. DEWITT ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: GERARDO JAUREGUI JR. PRINCIPAL: EFRAIN BARRON HEAD COACH: ALBERT GARZA ASST. COACH: LEEANN GARCIA ASST. COACH: REBEKAH PEREZ ATHLETIC SECRETARY: VIRGINIA ALVAREZ ATHLETIC TRAINER: VICTOR GARZA, LAT ATHLETIC TRAINER: FABIAN RIOS, LAT

LYF RD 25 JV SOFTBALL

* NON-DISTRICT | * * DISTRICT

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	SITE	TIME
2.10	*LOS FRESNOS	AWAY	5:30PM
2.17	*PORT ISABEL	AWAY	5:30PM
2.24	*PORT ISABEL	HOME	5:30PM
3.3	*MONTE ALTO	HOME	5:30PM
3.8	*HEBBRONVILLE	HOME	10:00AM
3.10	*MERCEDES	HOME	1:00PM
3.11	*SAN BENITO	HOME	9:00AM
3.17	*HARLINGEN	AWAY	5:30PM
3.22	*MERCEDES	AWAY	9:30AM
3.25	*SINTON	AWAY	4:30PM
3.29	**RAYMONDVILLE	HOME	10:00AM
4.1	**RAYMONDVILLE	AWAY	5:00PM
4.7	*HIDALGO	HOME	6:00PM
4.12	*SHARYLAND PIONEER	HOME	10:00AM
4.14	*HIDALGO	AWAY	6:00PM
4.17	**RAYMONDVILLE	HOME	5:00PM

SUPERINTENDENT: DR. MICHELLE C. DEWITT ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: GERARDO JAUREGUI JR. PRINCIPAL: EFRAIN BARRON HEAD COACH: ALBERT GARZA ASST. COACH: LEEANN GARCIA ASST. COACH: REBEKAH PEREZ ATHLETIC SECRETARY: VIRGINIA ALVAREZ ATHLETIC TRAINER: VICTOR GARZA, LAT ATHLETIC TRAINER: FABIAN RIOS, LAT